
Heathdon/

Lavendon

Issue 5 - 14/03/25

Spare Parts

www.argos-support.co.uk

Customer Support

Help@ClickSpares.co.uk

0370 112 1928

0345 640 2020

argos.co.uk/help/contact-us



Safety and Care Advice

 Product Details

IMPORTANT, RETAIN FOR FUTURE REFERENCE: READ CAREFULLY.

   Keep children and animals

away from the work area, small

parts could choke if swallowed.

   Make sure you have enough

space to layout the parts before

starting.

   This product has been

constructed to be used in the

domestic environment only and

not for commercial purposes.

   Assemble the item as close

to its final position (in the same

room) as possible.

   Assemble on a soft level

surface to avoid damaging the

unit or your floor.

                                 We do not

                             recommend the

                             use of power

                             drill/drivers for

                             inserting screws

as this could damage the unit.

Only use hand screwdrivers.

    Parts of the assembly will be

easier with 2 people.

    Dispose of all packaging

carefully and responsibly.

4'6 Bed Grey Fabric 948/2296

5' Bed Grey PU 950/0659
4'6 Bed Grey PU 947/4369

4'6 Bed Black PU 944/4296 5' Bed Black PU 941/2383

5' Bed Grey Fabric 950/5898

Maximum Mattress Weight

Mattress Size

Double Size 4'6

King Size 5'0

1350x1900mm 1500x2000mm

60KG 65KG

Information For Use

Cleaning Guidance

   Minor stains and spillages

should be removed immediately

from cushion fabric, by wiping

over lightly with a damp cloth

and mild soapy water.

   Light marking can also be

removed using this method.

   To remove more stubborn

stains or marking, a good

quality proprietary domestic

fabric cleaner can be used,

although it should first be

tested on and inconspicuous

area of the fabric.

2

Sainsbury's Supermarkets Ltd and Argos Limited, London EC1M 6HA, UK. Sainsbury's (NI) Ltd and Argos (N.I.) Ltd, Forestside Shopping Centre,

Upper Galwally, Belfast, BT8 6FX, UK.



Fittings (Shown to scale)

3

B

8x40mm  Bolt  x 16

17mm Flat washer x 32

A

E

D
C

Nut x 4

12mm Spring washer x 12

Note: All fittings packed inside the back of the headboard

8x25mm Bolt  x 16

F

G

4x30mm Wood screw x 20

H

5x50mm Screws x 48

J

Plastic barrel nuts x 48

4x12mm Screws x 64



face out

face out

4

Parts

1

Side rail x 2 (4'6-1930 x 305mm)

(5'-2030 x 305mm)

2
Footboard x1 (4'6-1450 x 305mm)

(5'-1600 x 305mm)

Note: Packed inside the back

of the headboard

3
Headboard x1 (4'6-1495 x 855mm)

(5'-1645 x 855mm)

4
Central support x1 (4'6-1920 x 40mm)

(5'-2020 x 40mm)

5
Support Leg x 2 (25 x 260mm)

Note: Packed inside the back

of the headboard

6

Bentwood slats x 30 (4'6-685 x 9 x 53mm)

Bentwood slats x 32 (5'-760 x 9 x 53mm)

Note: Packed inside the back

of the headboard

7

Double slat caps x 15 (4'6-55mm)

Double slat caps x 16 (5'-55mm)

Note: Packed inside the back

of the headboard

8
Single slat caps x 30 (4'6-55mm)

Single slat caps x 32 (5'-55mm)

Note: Packed inside the back

of the headboard

9
Feet x 2 (40mm)

Note: Packed inside the back

of the headboard

10
Adjustable Support Leg x 1

(4'6/5'-260 x 40mm)

Note: Packed inside the back

of the headboard

INSIDE

FRONT

INSIDE

11

12
Adjustable Support Leg x 2

(4'6/5'-230 x 40mm)

Note: Packed inside the back

of the headboard

13

Adjustable Support Leg x 2

(4'6/5'-230 x 40mm)

Note: Packed inside the back

of the headboard

Drawer fascia x 2

(4'6/5'-805 x 25 x 210mm)



5

14
Drawer fascia x 2 (4'6-625 x 25 x 210mm)

(5'-700 x 25 x 210mm)

Note: Packed inside the back

of the headboard

15

Drawer front x 2

(4'6/5'-730 x 15 x 170mm)

16

Drawer front x 2 

(4'6-530 x 15 x 170mm)

(5'-610 x 15 x 170mm)

17

Drawer back x 2

(4'6/5'-730 x 15 x 170mm)

18

Drawer back x 2 

(4'6-530 x 15 x 170mm)

(5'-610 x 15 x 170mm)

19

Drawer sides x 8

(4'6/

5'

-560 x 15 x 170mm)

20

Drawer base x 2

(4'6/

5'

-740 x 5 x 540mm)

21

Drawer base x 2

(4'6-540 x 5 x 540mm)

(

5'

-620 x 5 x 540mm)

22
Drawer base support (sides) x 8

(4'6/

5'

-530 x 20 x 35mm)

23
Drawer wheels (H50mm) x 16

Note: Packed inside the back

of the headboard

Parts

24 25

Adjustable Support Leg x 1

(4'6/5'-255 x 40mm)

Note: Packed inside the back

of the headboard

Adjustable Support Leg x 1

(4'6/5'-255 x 40mm)

Note: Packed inside the back

of the headboard

face out

face out



Ruler/tape

measure

Tools required

Allen key (Supplied)

Spanner (Supplied)

6

Phillips screwdriver

(small & medium)



WARNING!

The headboard is heavy.

Lift with care.

7

1

2

8x25mm Bolt  x 12

A

17mm Flat washer x 12

C

12mm Spring washer x 12

D

Shown upside down

Unzip

3

Components packed inside back of headboard

A

C

D

3

2

A

C

D

Turn

Product

3

2

A

C

D

A

C

D

B

8x40mm  Bolt  x 16

17mm Flat washer x 32

A

E

DC

Nut x 4

12mm Spring washer x 12

Note: All fittings packed inside the back of the headboard

8x25mm Bolt  x 16

F

G

4x30mm Wood screw x 20

H

5x50mm Screws x 48

J

Plastic barrel nuts x 48

4x12mm Screws x 64



f

a

c

e

 o

u

t

8

3

1

12

11

f
a

c
e

 
o

u
t

11

12

f
a

c
e

 
o

u
t

2x

f

a

c

e

 o

u

t

C

B

2

3

f
a

c
e

 
o

u
t

24

25

f
a

c
e

 
o

u
t

f

a

c

e

 o

u

t

f

a

c

e

 o

u

t

8x40mm Bolt  x 4

B

17mm Flat washer x 4

C

5mm Allen key  x 1

f

a

c

e

 

o

u

t

8x40mm Bolt  x 8

B

17mm Flat washer x 8

C

5mm Allen key  x 1

4

f

a

c

e

 

o

u

t

9

9

3

2

24

24

25

C

B

11

1

C

B

C

B



9

5

Do not fully tighten fixings!

Shown upside down

4

5

5

C

5mm Allen key  x 1

B

17mm Flat washer x 4

C

Nut x 4

E

8x40mm Bolt  x 4

Spanner x 1

3

2

1

1

5mm Allen key  x 1

6

3

1

f
a

c
e

 o
u

t

f
a

c
e

 o
u

t

4

5

C

B

C

B

E

E



10

7

4

3

2

10

3

4

C

A

17mm Flat washer x 4

C

5mm Allen key  x 18x25mm Bolt  x 4

A

2

2

10

10

4

C

A

HOLES

FACING UP

C

A



11

8

Repeat

x16

5'

a:

b:

c:

4

7

6

1

6

8

8

7

Slats to arch upwards

1

6 6

4

1

1

4

6

6

8

8

6

1

Repeat

x15

4'6

8 87



Turn

Product

12

9

a:

b:

IMPORTANT:

Make sure when fitting the

nuts that the hole is in

correct alignment with the

hole in the panel edge.

20

c:

d:

Plastic barrel nuts x 24

J

5x50mm Screws x 24

H

J

J

J

H

H

19

19

17

15

J

J

H

H

J

H

22

22

(Large)

x2

Turn

Product

x2

x2

x2



13

4x30mm Wood screw x 12

4x12mm Screws x 32

F

b:

a:

G

F

23

G

13

Turn

Product

10

x2

x2

F

23



14

IMPORTANT:

Make sure when fitting the

nuts that the hole is in

correct alignment with the

hole in the panel edge.

21

Plastic barrel nuts x 24

5x50mm Screws x 24

J

J

J

H

H

19

19

18

16

J

J

H

H

22

22

J

H

JH

a:

b:

c:

d:

(Small)

Turn

Product

Turn

Product

11

x2

x2

x2

x2



15

F

23

G

14

13

b:

a:

Turn

Product

4x30mm Wood screw x 8

4x12mm Screws x 32

F
G

12

x2

F

23

x2


